Melrose Jewelers, U.K.'s #1 Online Rolex Retailer, Today Announced the Top 5 Rolex Super President Watches Demanded in the UK



Released on: March 23, 2009, 8:23 am

Author: Melrose Jewelers (MelroseJewelers.com)

Industry: Retail

Melrose Jewelers, U.K.'s #1 Online Rolex Retailer, Today Announced the Top 5 Rolex Super President Watches Demanded in the UK this Winter including the Men's 3 Carat Channel Set String Dial Rolex Day Date Super President and the Ladies Pave Diamond Dial Rolex Super President.

London-Melrose Jewelers, U.K.'s #1 Online Rolex Watch Retailer, today announced the top 5 Rolex Super President Watch Models demanded in the United Kingdom on its website this Winter.

Ranking from 1 to 5 in popularity, the Rolex watch models Men & Women in the U.K. wanted are as follows. These models can be viewed by visiting Melrose Jewelers' website and typing in the id # (in parentheses) in the top right search box.

- 1. Mens Champagne String 3ct Channel Set Rolex Day Date Super Presidential (129)
- 2. Men's Champagne String Beadset Rolex Day Date Super Presidential (105)

- 3. Ladies Mother of Pearl Diamond Dial Rolex Super President (413)
- 4. Ladies Champagne Dial Rolex Super President (404)
- 5. Mens White Gold Pave Diamond Dial 3 Carat Channel Set Rolex Day Date Super President (136)

About Melrose Jewelers

Melrose Jewelers is the nation's leading online retailer of Rolex wrist watches including mens watches and ladies luxury watches and its associates have, collectively, over 220 years of experience in restoring, and retailing Rolex and other importing, watches. Melrose Jewelers was founded with one simple premise: Buying a Rolex or other luxury watch shouldn't be mysterious or complicated. Similar to the innovative yet simple business models of Progressive Insurance, CarMax, or Blue Nile Melrose Jewelers provides customers with low, no-haggle pricing, luxury wrist watches that are either new and unworn or pre owned and restored to original factory specifications both inside and outside, and a comprehensive 2-year warranty. Melrose Jewelers also employs a staff of top universityeducated Trained Experts that provide customer service that extends from your initial sales call until years after you've received your purchase. Melrose Jewelers is a proud member of the Verified Internet Diamond Purchasers Association, the Jeweler's Vigilance Committee, the Jewelers of America, the Manufactures and Jewelers Association of America, the International Watch & Jewelry Guild, the National Association of Watch Collectors, and the California Association. Melrose Jewelers uses only Conflict-Free Diamonds and those imported through the Kimberley Process as signed into act by U.S. Congress in 2003. Melrose Jewelers is not an authorized agent or affiliated with Rolex USA, Rolex S.A., Rolex International, Breitling, or Patek Philippe luxury watches. Rolex Day Date, Rolex President, Rolex GMT Master, Rolex Daytona, Rolex Oyster Perpetual Datejust, Rolex PearlMaster, Rolex Masterpiece, Rolex Super President, Submariner, Rolex Yacht-Master, Rolex Explorer and Rolex Sea Dweller are all trademarks of Rolex S.A.

Melrose Jewelers also hosts the Melrose Jewelers (MJ) Rolex Watch Blog. The MJ Rolex Watch Blog is the world's largest independent forum website about Rolex events and Rolex and other luxury watches in pop culture. With over 300 user-posted articles and new articles and commentary updated daily, the Melrose Jewelers Rolex watch blog contains articles about Rolex watches owned, Warren Buffett, Tara Reid, Danica Patrick, Matthew McConaughey, Eva Longoria Parker,

Tokio Hotel, Tobey Maguire, Lindsey Lohan, Eddie Murphy, Tom Selleck, Jennifer Garner, Donald Trump, Skepta, Jennifer Lopez, Lance Armstrong, John Mayer, Cameron Diaz, Justin Timberlake, Brad Pitt, Drew Barrymore, DJ Am, Tim Tebow, Colt McCoy, Jay-Z, Zara Phillips, Barack Obama, O.J. Simpson, Madonna, Ana Ivanovic, Jennifer Aniston, Paris Hilton, Orlando Bloom, Tupac Shakur, Lily Allen, & Wiley. Blog postings on the MJ Rolex Watch Blog are submitted by independent Rolex enthusiasts and not by Melrose Jewelers.

Contact Details: SOURCE;

Vanessa Puzio Melrose Jewelers 323-650-0229 http://www.melrosejewelers.com